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13 - 15 octOber 2023 SWIMMING WORLD CUP
ATHENS 2023
Event 128 Men's 100m Backstroke Final
15 OCT 2023 - 18:56 100m dos - hommes Final
Results
Event Number 28
Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date
WR 51.60 2514 CECCON Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 20 JUN 2022
wcC 52.11 2524 LARKIN Mitchell AUS Dubai (UAE) 6 NOV 2015
wJ 52.53 2553 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018
Rank Lane Name NAT Code  RT. 50m Time AauA
oints
1 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 0.62 (1) 25.57 52.73 937
25.57 27.16
2 2 COETZE Pieter RSA 0.65 (2) 25.75 53.49 897
25.75 27.74
3 5 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 0.61 (3) 26.09 53.61 891
26.09 27.52
4 3 IRIE Ryosuke JPN 0.55 (4) 26.17 54.05 870
26.17 27.88
5 6 MITYUKOV Roman Sul 0.53 (7) 26.57 54.41 852
26.57 27.84
6 7 ANDREW Michael USA 0.67 (6) 26.48 55.00 825
26.48 28.52
7 8 COOPER Isaac AUS 0.54 (5) 26.37 55.59 799
26.37 29.22
8 1 LARKIN Mitchell AUS 0.63 (8)27.17 55.64 797
27.17 28.47
Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time wWC World Cup Record wWJ World Junior Record WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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